Unit  Quantity    Unit price            Total  Price
Pc             1.00           66,325.00              66,325.00

Job           1.00              2,000.00                 2,000.00

Sub Total :                68,325.00
Discount   :                 13,325.00

Grand Total  :                55,000.00
Taka

: Fifty-Five Thousand   Only.

N.B       :Costofadditional  materials  required  during the commissioning worksofthe  setto  be  borne  by  you.  Price  is
including  VAT & AIT

Assuring  you  of our best services and  careful  attention  at all times,  we  look forward  to  receiving  your valued work